
10126 CASH ROAD
STAFFORD, TX 77477-440-

281-969-1691
Brian Asp

basp@durwoodgreene.com
 

COUNTY ID # *PRICE INCREASE EFFECTIVE 4/11/2023*

New Price per ton

6780 74.00    79.00    6.76%

6780 74.00    79.00   6.76%

7087 $3.25
7088 $0.20
7759 -
7087 -
7088 -

14 TONS

New Price per ton

6781 74.00    79.00   6.76%

6781 74.00   79.00   6.76%

7078 $3.25
7079 $0.20
7760 $64.00
7078 $3.25
7079 $0.20

14 TONS

New Price per ton

6782 74.00    79.00   6.76%

6782 74.00   79.00   6.76%

7494 $3.25
7495 $0.20

14 TONS
Plant Location

New Haul Rate
County Facility *Effective 4/11/2023*

Airport 6 Lockwood/ 49 Mi $16.35

Alvin Svc Ctr 23 Lockwood/ 24 Mi $12.50

Angleton Svc Ctr 3 Lockwood/ 48 Mi $16.35

Camp Mohawk 23 Lockwood/ 33 Mi $14.35

Clute Svc Ctr 10 Lockwood/ 60 Mi $18.85

Hanson Park 14 Lockwood/ 61 Mi $18.65

Manvel Svc Ctr 24 Lockwood/ 24 Mi $11.65

Mosquito Control 3 Lockwood/ 46 Mi $16.35

Quintana Cty Park 22 Lockwood/ 70 Mi $21.00

Resoft Park 23 Lockwood/ 21 Mi $11.85

San Luis Cty Park 30 Lockwood/ 79 Mi $22.35

W. Columbia Svc 14 Lockwood/ 57 Mi $17.85

*PRICE INCREASE EFFECTIVE 4/11/2023*

$4.95

$77.00

$77.00

New Price per ton

Plant Location

New Price per ton

22 TONS
$0.25
$4.95

$61.00
$0.25

$4.95
$61.00
$0.25
$4.95

$77.00

$77.00

$0.25
$4.95

$77.00

$77.00

New Price per ton

22 TONS
$0.25

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALAMERICAN MATERIALS

farrarj@vmemail.com
JULIA FARRAR
210-965-0419

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216
10101 REUNION PLACE STE 500

ITB 21-32 ROAD MATERIALS - 
SURFACE COURSES

RENEWAL TERM:
APRIL 26, 2023 - APRIL 25, 2024

ADDRESS
CITY,STATE, ZIP
PHONE NUMBER
CONTACT NAME
EMAIL ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

SURFACE COURSES

5.1 RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT RACP)

TxDot Item 340, Type D, mixed with AC-20

Price per ton bidder's plant / siding 
loaded onto County trucks

 Price per ton as delivered to jobsite

Hauling First Mile

Hauling Each Addtl Mile
Price per ton in place

Hauling First Mile
Hauling Each Addtl Mile

ASPHALT MIX TYPE D

Price per ton bidder's plant / siding 
loaded onto County trucks

Price per ton as delivered to jobsite

Hauling First Mile

State mininum truckload if required

5.2  RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RACP)
TxDot Item 340, Tpe B, mixed with AC-20 Asphalt

Price per ton bidder's plant/siding 
loaded onto County trucks

Price per ton as delivered to jobsite:

Hauling First Mile
Hauling Each Addtl Mile

Mileage Mileage

Hauling Each Addtl Mile
State Minimum truckload if required

Price per ton in place
Hauling First Mile

Hauling Each Addtl Mile
State Minimum truckload if required

5.3 HOT MIX APAHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT
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